Product Description
Features
• High Reliability
• Direct DC drive
• Ultra Small
•  ESD Insensitive
The MEMS Ultra-Mini Series Fiber Optical Switch uses a patented thermal activated micro-
mirror, moving-in and -out optical paths, uniquely featuring high stability over a wide

网址：www.bonphot.com 邮箱：sales@bonphot.com 电话：0512-62828421
Ordering Information
     -          2
 Type Wavelength Switch Package  Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector
   MISW [1]
    MIDU [2]
MIQU [3]
MIPM [4]
1x1 N/T [5] =1T
1x1 N/D [6] =1D
1x2=12
2x2=22
Special=00
1260~1620=B
1060=1
1310=3
1550=5
850 =8
1310/1550=9
850/1310=A
Special=0
Non-latching=2 Package 1 [7]
Package 2 [8]
Special=0
SMF-28=1
MM 50/125=5
MM 62.5/125=6
PM1550/250=B
PM1310/250=D
PM980/250=E
PM850/250=F
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900 um tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Duplex LC=8
MTP=9
Special=0
   [1]. MISW: MEMS U--MINI 1x1, 1x2, 2x2 SWITCH.
   [2]. MIDU: MEMS U--MINI DUAL 1x1, 1x2, 2x2 Switch.
   [3]. MIQU: MEMS U--MINI QUAD 1x1.
   [4]. MIPM: MEMS U--MINI 1x1, 1x2 PM Switch.
   [5]. N/T: MEMS U--MINI Non-Latching 1x1 Switch, Normally Transparence.
   [6]. N/O: MEMS U--MINI Non-Latching 1x1 Switch, Normally Opaque.
   [7]. Package 1: Bare fiber, or 2-fiber with 900 um loose tube.
   [8]. Package 2: more than 2-fiber with 900 um loose tube.
MEMS Ultra-Mini 1x2, 2x2
Fiber Optical Switch
109 Switching Cycle Test
We have tested MEMS 1x2 switch at the resonant frequency ~300Hz for more than 40 days, as
shown in the attachment, which corresponding over 109 switching cycles. The measurements show

*Product dimensions may change without notice. This is sometimes required for non-standard specifications.
Ordering Information
 M I S W - 1   2      2 H
 Type Wavelength Switch Package Fiber Type Fiber Length Connector
1x2=12
Special=00
1260~1620=B
1060=1
1310=3
1550=5
1310/1550=9
Special=0
Non-latching=2 Large
Crosstalk = H
SMF-28=1
PM1550/250=B
PM1310/250=D
Hi1060=H
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900 um
tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Duplex LC=8
MTP=9
Special=0
苏